

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: NAWILIWILI ROAD RESURFACING KANANI STREET TO WAAPA ROAD				MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAY DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 58A-01-14M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.57 Miles											
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Lihue											
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 16, 2016											
BID OPENED: June 16, 2016											
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 59,595.00	L.S.	\$ 38,850.00	L.S.	\$ 48,260.00	L.S.	\$ 75,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 75,000.00	F.A.	\$ 75,000.00	F.A.	\$ 75,000.00	F.A.	\$ 75,000.00
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	4,200 Ton	Ton	\$ 130.85	\$ 549,570.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 651,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 735,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 735,000.00
401.0400	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V	4,900 Ton	Ton	\$ 141.66	\$ 694,134.00	\$ 119.50	\$ 585,550.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 1,048,600.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 931,000.00
414.0110	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	2,000 Cu.Yd.	Cu.Yd.	\$ 63.30	\$ 126,600.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 274,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200,000.00
415.0110	Cold Planing	39,000 Sq.Yd.	Sq.Yd.	\$ 4.11	\$ 160,290.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 113,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 136,500.00
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 20,000.00	F.A.	\$ 20,000.00	F.A.	\$ 20,000.00	F.A.	\$ 20,000.00
621.0100	EVC Traffic Counting System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 35,000.00	L.S.	\$ 56,650.00	L.S.	\$ 48,000.00	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	800 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 2.11	\$ 1,688.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	16,000 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 2.38	\$ 38,080.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 32,000.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2,900 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 2.38	\$ 6,902.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,800.00
629.1021	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	6,000 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.01	\$ 18,060.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 19,860.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 19,800.00
629.1022	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3,000 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.17	\$ 9,510.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 9,930.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 9,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: NAWILIWILI ROAD RESURFACING KANANI STREET TO WAAPA ROAD PROJECT NO.: 58A-01-14M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.57 Miles ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Lihue DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 16, 2016 BID OPENED: June 16, 2016 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days				MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAY DIVISION	
** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1030	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	700 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.23	\$ 2,961.00	\$ 3.06	\$ 2,142.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,800.00
629.1031	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,000 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.23	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 3.06	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00
629.1040	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2,000 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 5.29	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00
629.1041	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	260 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$ 6.34	\$ 1,648.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,560.00
629.1050	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	10 Each	Each	\$ 512.75	\$ 5,127.50	\$ 760.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
629.1060	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	18 Each	Each	\$ 264.25	\$ 4,756.50	\$ 261.50	\$ 4,707.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00
629.1070	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3 Lane	Lane	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 363.00	\$ 1,089.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
629.1080	Yield Line (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	4 Lane	Lane	\$ 502.00	\$ 2,008.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 560.00
629.2020	Type C Pavement Marker	1,000 Each	Each	\$ 8.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 9,250.00
629.2030	Type D Pavement Marker	1,600 Each	Each	\$ 6.50	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 9,440.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 12,320.00
629.2040	Type F Pavement Marker	5 Each	Each	\$ 65.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 39.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 40.00
629.2050	Type H Pavement Marker	650 Each	Each	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,200.00
631.0110	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	4 Each	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 591.00	\$ 2,364.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: NAWILIWILI ROAD RESURFACING KANANI STREET TO WAAPA ROAD											
PROJECT NO.: 58A-01-14M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.57 Miles											
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Lihue				MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAY DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 16, 2016											
BID OPENED: June 16, 2016											
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days											
</											